Agenda
ANC 6A Community Outreach Committee (COC)

Monday, January 22 at 7:00 pm EDT
Virtual Meeting via Zoom

For those attending via Zoom: use this link: https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82134814444

7:00 pm
7:05 pm

7:10 pm

7:20 pm
7:40 pm
7:45 pm
7:50 pm

8:00 pm

Call-in Number: 1 301 715 8592
Meeting number (access code): 821 3481 4444
One tap mobile: +13092053325,,82134814444#

Call to Order
Welcome/Introductions

Grant Application: Maury PTA Garden funding
Mr. Eric Hanson

Committee Questions

Community Input/Questions

Vote

Transfer COC leadership from Adina Wadsworth to Paul Spires
Adjourn

This meeting is open to the public and all are invited and welcome.

For more information about the COC and the grant application process, please contact

Paul Spires at Spires4DC@gmail.com

The next regular meeting of the Community Outreach Committee is February 26, 2024


https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82134814444

