## **Agenda**

## ANC 6A Community Outreach Committee (COC) Monday, January 22 at 7:00 pm EDT

## **Virtual Meeting via Zoom**

For those attending via Zoom: use this link: <a href="https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82134814444">https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82134814444</a>

Call-in Number: 1 301 715 8592

Meeting number (access code): 821 3481 4444 One tap mobile: +13092053325,,82134814444#

7:00 pm	Call to Order
7:05 pm	Welcome/Introductions
7:10 pm	Grant Application: Maury PTA Garden funding Mr. Eric Hanson
7:20 pm	Committee Questions
7:40 pm	Community Input/Questions
7:45 pm	Vote
7:50 pm	Transfer COC leadership from Adina Wadsworth to Paul Spires
8:00 pm	Adjourn

This meeting is open to the public and all are invited and welcome.

For more information about the COC and the grant application process, please contact Paul Spires at Spires4DC@gmail.com

The next regular meeting of the Community Outreach Committee is February 26, 2024